
 

    

Дома в управлении  

 
 

 

№

 

п\

п 

Адрес дома Вид управления 
Дата начала 

обслуживания 

 

Общая 

площадь  

дома 

 

Жилая 

площадь 

дома 

 

Площадь 

нежилых 

(офисных) 

помещений 

Кол-во 

кварт

ир 

Кол-во 

этажей 

Кол-во 

подъезд

ов 

 

Наличи

е 

лифтов 

1 ул. Молодежная, д.8в 
Управляющая компания 

ООО УК «Жильё» 

 

01.05.2018 г. 

 

 

10239,60 

 

7875,5 

 

нет 
 

120 

 

10 

 

3 

 

3 

2 ул. Осипенко, д.2 
Управляющая компания 

ООО УК «Жильё» 

 

15.09.2017 г. 

 

 

13869,60 

 

8406,00 

 

нет 
 

252 

 

9 

 

7 

 

7 

3 

ул. Пограничная, 

д.30а, стр.2 

 

Управляющая компания 

ООО УК «Жильё» 
01.09.2015 г. 

 

4342,6 

 

3344,4 

 

нет 50 5 5 

 

нет 

4 

ул. Пограничная, 

д.30а, стр.3 

 

Управляющая компания 

ООО УК «Жильё» 
01.09.2015 

 

27816,9 

 

17333 

 

3689,1 338 10-8 9 

 

9 

 

5 
пер. Красный, д.4 

сек.1 

 

Управляющая компания 

ООО УК «Жильё» 

 

   01.06.2019 

 

 

 6112,5 

 

 

4264,4 

 

 

577,7 

 

   49 

 

     8 

 

       2 

 

 

     2 

6 
пер. Красный, д.4 

сек.2 

 

Управляющая компания 

ООО УК «Жильё» 

 

01.06.2019 

 

 

5595,8 

 

 

4425,8 

 

 

413,6 
70 8 2 

 

 

2 

     

           

           

           


